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Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
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Day

Start 

Time
End Time Venue Surname Group Groups & Qualifications

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ACC01A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !ACC01A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACC01A1_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 1A (DEGREE) P Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ACC01A1_7F_1_P_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ACC01B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ACC01B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACC01B1_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 1B (DEGREE) P Wednesday 08:00 08:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ACC01B1_7F_2_P_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) C Monday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ACT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) C Thursday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !ACT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ACT02A2_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ACT02A2_7F_1 ACCOUNTING 2A (DEGREE) T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ACT02A2_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ACT02B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ACT02B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !ACT02B2_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ACT02B2_7F_2 ACCOUNTING 2B (DEGREE) T Monday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ACT02B2_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_7F_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ACC3AB0_7F_0_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_7F_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ACC3AB0_7F_0_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF ACCOUNTANCY (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ACC3AB0_7F_0 ACCOUNTING 3AB T Monday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ACC3AB0_7F_0_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATE01A1_7F_1 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1A C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !ATE01A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATE01B1_7F_2 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1B C Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !ATE01B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA0_ES_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !AAS1AA0_ES_1_C_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA0_ES_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !AAS1AA0_ES_1_C_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA0_ES_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !AAS1AA0_ES_1_C_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !AAS1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !AAS1AA1_7F_1_C_L; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A C Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_C_L; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA0_ES_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A T Tuesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !AAS1AA0_ES_1_T_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #D1HRME_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_T_N; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AAS1AA1_7F_1 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !AAS1AA1_7F_1_T_O; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB0_ES_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Monday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !AAS1BB0_ES_2_C_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB0_ES_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !AAS1BB0_ES_2_C_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB0_ES_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !AAS1BB0_ES_2_C_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !AAS1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !AAS1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !AAS1BB1_7F_2_C_L; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !AAS1BB1_7F_2_C_L; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB0_ES_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B T Tuesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !AAS1BB0_ES_2_T_K; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G02 !AAS1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !AAS1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !AAS1BB1_7F_2_T_N; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AAS1BB1_7F_2 APPLIED ACCOUNTANCY SKILLS 1B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !AAS1BB1_7F_2_T_O; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Tuesday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_MABZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Monday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_MWZZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING NX000-ZZZZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A T Thursday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MABZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A T Thursday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC22A2_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2A T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC22A2_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Monday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 A0000_MABZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Monday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Monday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Monday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B T Thursday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 A0000_MABZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B T Thursday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC22B2_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 2B T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC22B2_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Friday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Friday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Friday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A C Friday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 A0000_MABZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A T Wednesday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) AIC33A3_7F_1 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3A T Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC33A3_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Friday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B T Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 A0000_MABZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B T Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MAC00_MNGZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B T Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) AIC33B3_7F_2 AUDITING AND INTERNAL CONTROL 3B T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 NX000_ZZZZZ !AIC33B3_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOP22B2_7F_2 BANKING OPERATIONS 2B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !BOP22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BOP22B2_7F_2 BANKING OPERATIONS 2B T Monday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !BOP22B2_7F_2_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 
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04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Friday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_ZZZZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Friday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_ZZZZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Thursday 16:20 18:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUS41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Monday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUS41A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUS41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUS41A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUS41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Tuesday 16:20 18:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUS41A1_7F_1_C_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUS41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A C Thursday 16:20 18:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUS41A1_7F_1_C_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A T Monday 14:40 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 A0000_MABZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A T Monday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MAC00_MNGZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A T Monday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_NWZZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUL41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 NX000_ZZZZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUS41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A T Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUS41A1_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BUS41A1_7F_1 BUSINESS LAW 1A T Friday 08:00 08:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUS41A1_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
BUL41A1_7F_1; 

BUS41A1_7F_1
BUSINESS LAW 1A; BUSINESS LAW 1A C Tuesday 16:20 18:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUL41A1_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B C Friday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_ZZZZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_ZZZZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B C Tuesday 16:20 18:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B C Thursday 16:20 18:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_ZZZZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 A0000_MABZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B T Friday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 MAC00_MNGZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B T Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 MNH00_NWZZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BUL41B1_7F_2 BUSINESS LAW 1B T Friday 11:20 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 NX000_ZZZZZ !BUL41B1_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YA1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD A (EXT) C Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 A0000_MADZZ !BME0YA1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YA1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD A (EXT) C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 A0000_MADZZ !BME0YA1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YA1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD A (EXT) C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 MAE00_ZZZZZ !BME0YA1_ES_0_C_L; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YA1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD A (EXT) C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MAE00_ZZZZZ !BME0YA1_ES_0_C_L; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YA1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD A (EXT) T Thursday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 A0000_MADZZ !BME0YA1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YA1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD A (EXT) T Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 MAE00_ZZZZZ !BME0YA1_ES_0_T_L; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YB1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD B (EXT) C Thursday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !BME0YB1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YB1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD B (EXT) C Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !BME0YB1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YB1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD B (EXT) C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !BME0YB1_ES_0_C_L; #D1HRME_ES_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YB1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD B (EXT) C Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !BME0YB1_ES_0_C_L; #D1HRME_ES_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YB1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD B (EXT) T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !BME0YB1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BME0YB1_ES_0 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1 MOD B (EXT) T Tuesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !BME0YB1_ES_0_T_L; #D1HRME_ES_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA01A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !BMA01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA01A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Thursday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !BMA01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !BMA11A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A C Friday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BMA11A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA01A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !BMA01A1_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA01A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Tuesday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !BMA01A1_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !BMA11A1_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA11A1_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A T Thursday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BMA11A1_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA01B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 13:50 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !BMA01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA01B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !BMA01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !BMA21B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 08:50 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BMA21B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA01B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 14:40 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BMA01B1_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA01B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !BMA01B1_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BMA21B1_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA21B1_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !BMA21B1_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !BMA02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !BMA02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 15:30 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING !BMG02A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !BMG02A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !BMA02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !BMA02A2_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !BMA02A2_7F_1_T_M; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !BMG02A2_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMG02A2_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 08:00 08:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !BMG02A2_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Monday 14:40 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING !BMA02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !BMA02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Monday 15:30 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING !BMG02B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !BMG02B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !BMA02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Thursday 08:00 08:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BMA02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Friday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !BMA02B2_7F_2_T_M; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D34P2Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !BMG02B2_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG02B2_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !BMG02B2_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA03A3_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !BMA03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4; #D1HRMQ_7F_3; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA03A3_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !BMA03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4; #D1HRMQ_7F_3; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !BMA13A3_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A C Friday 08:00 08:50 ONLINE TEACHING !BMA13A3_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !BMA13A3_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) BMA13A3_7F_1 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3A T Monday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !BMA13A3_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA03B3_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !BMA03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4; #D1HRMQ_7F_3; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMA03B3_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 08:00 08:50 ONLINE TEACHING !BMA03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4; #D1HRMQ_7F_3; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Monday 13:50 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING !BMG03B3_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !BMG03B3_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !BMG03B3_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BMG03B3_7F_2 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3B T Monday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !BMG03B3_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_7F_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A C Thursday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !COL41A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_7F_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Tuesday 08:00 08:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !COL41A1_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_7F_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !COL41A1_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_7F_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Monday 13:00 13:50 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G03 !COL41A1_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COL41A1_7F_1 COMMERCIAL LAW 1A T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !COL41A1_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_7F_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !COL41B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_7F_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !COL41B1_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_7F_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Thursday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !COL41B1_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_7F_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !COL41B1_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 
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04-DEP OF MERCANTILE LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) COL41B1_7F_2 COMMERCIAL LAW 1B T Friday 08:00 08:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !COL41B1_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATK1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION 1A C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ATK1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATK1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION 1A C Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !ATK1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATK1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ATK1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATK1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !ATK1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ATK1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION 1A T Tuesday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !ATK1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATK1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNICATION 1B C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ATK1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATK1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNICATION 1B C Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ATK1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATK1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNICATION 1B T Tuesday 10:30 11:20 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G02 !ATK1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATK1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNICATION 1B T Wednesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ATK1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ATK1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNICATION 1B T Wednesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ATK1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 A0000_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 C Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 A0000_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Wednesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_K3; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Monday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_K4; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Monday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_K5; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Monday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MNGZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_K6; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_L3; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Tuesday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_L4; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Tuesday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_L5; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Tuesday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 MNH00_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_L6; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Wednesday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 A0000_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_M1; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Wednesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 A0000_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_M2; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF LANG  CUL STUD&APPL LIN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) COS1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNICATION I MODULE 1 T Wednesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 A0000_ZZZZZ !COS1AA1_7F_1_T_M3; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CDL3003_7F_0 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP C Wednesday 13:50 15:30 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G01 !CDL3003_7F_0_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CDL3003_7F_0 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G04 !CDL3003_7F_0_C_L; #B7015Q_7F_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CDL3003_7F_0 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G01 !CDL3003_7F_0_C_M; #B7015Q_7F_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) CDL3003_7F_0 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !CDL3003_7F_0_C_N; #B7015Q_7F_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1A C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !CDL1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1A T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !CDL1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1A T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !CDL1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !CDL1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL1AA1_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !CDL1AA1_7F_1_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1B C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !CDL1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !CDL1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !CDL1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1B T Friday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !CDL1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL1BB1_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 1B T Friday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !CDL1BB1_7F_2_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL2AA2_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !CDL2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL2BB2_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 2B C Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !CDL2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CDL3AA3_7F_1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 3A C Thursday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !CDL3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_3 

16-DEP OF SOCIAL WORK&COMMUNITY D (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CDL3BB3_7F_2 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 3B C Wednesday 08:50 10:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !CDL3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 09:40 10:30 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 A0000_MABZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 09:40 10:30 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 12:10 13:00 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Thursday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 12:10 13:00 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A C Wednesday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A P Thursday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A P Thursday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A P Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A P Thursday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 A0000_MABZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 A0000_MABZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 A0000_MABZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_K3; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_L3; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_M3; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA11A1_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1A T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA11A1_7F_1_T_N3; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Monday 12:10 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Wednesday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 A0000_MABZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Monday 12:10 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Monday 12:10 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Wednesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Monday 12:10 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B C Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B P Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B P Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B P Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 A0000_MABZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 A0000_MABZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 A0000_MABZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_K3; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_L3; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 



4

Faculty-Department Term Module Codes Module Names
Group 

Type
Day

Start 

Time
End Time Venue Surname Group Groups & Qualifications

2026 SWC Lecturing Timetable

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_M3; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA22B2_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA22B2_7F_2_T_N3; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MABZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A P Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_MABZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A P Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A P Monday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A P Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A T Wednesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A T Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNA33A3_7F_1 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3A T Friday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33A3_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Wednesday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B C Wednesday 15:30 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B P Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B P Monday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B P Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B P Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 MAC00_MNGZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B T Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNA33B3_7F_2 COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3B T Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 NX000_ZZZZZ !CNA33B3_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAE01A1_7F_1 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1A C Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !CAE01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAE01A1_7F_1 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1A C Wednesday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !CAE01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAE01A1_7F_1 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1A C Thursday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !CAE01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CAE01A1_7F_1 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !CAE01A1_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAE01B1_7F_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1B C Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !CAE01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAE01B1_7F_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1B C Wednesday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !CAE01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAE01B1_7F_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1B C Thursday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !CAE01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CAE01B1_7F_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING 1B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !CAE01B1_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BKM1BB0_ES_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING MOD B (EXT) C Monday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !BKM1BB0_ES_2_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BKM1BB0_ES_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING MOD B (EXT) C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !BKM1BB0_ES_2_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BKM1BB0_ES_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING MOD B (EXT) C Thursday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !BKM1BB0_ES_2_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) BKM1BB0_ES_2 COSTING AND ESTIMATING MOD B (EXT) T Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !BKM1BB0_ES_2_T_K; #D1SBME_ES_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CRC11A1_7F_1 CREDIT CONTROL 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !CRC11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CRC11A1_7F_1 CREDIT CONTROL 1A T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !CRC11A1_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CRC11B1_7F_2 CREDIT CONTROL 1B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !CRC11B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CRC11B1_7F_2 CREDIT CONTROL 1B T Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !CRC11B1_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNEINB2_7F_2 CULTURE&THE NAT SC INTERME PHASE 2B C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !CNEINB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNEINA3_7F_1 CULTURE&THE NAT SC INTERME PHASE 3A C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !CNEINA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNE20B1_7F_2 CULTURE&THE NATURAL ENVIRONMENT FOUN PHASE 1B C Wednesday 13:50 15:30 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !CNE20B1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNE10A2_7F_1 CULTURE&THE NATURAL ENVIRONMENT FOUN PHASE 2A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !CNE10A2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNE20B2_7F_2 CULTURE&THE NATURAL ENVIRONMENT FOUN PHASE 2B C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !CNE20B2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) CNE10A3_7F_1 CULTURE&THE NATURAL ENVIRONMENT FOUN PHASE 3A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !CNE10A3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !DEV1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV1AA1_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1A T Monday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV1AA1_7F_1_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B C Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !DEV1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !DEV1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Monday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !DEV1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 08:50 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV1BB1_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 1B T Wednesday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV1BB1_7F_2_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !DEV2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Thursday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV2AA2_7F_1_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Thursday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV2AA2_7F_1_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Friday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !DEV2AA2_7F_1_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) DEV2AA2_7F_1 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2A T Friday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !DEV2AA2_7F_1_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !DEV2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !DEV2BB2_7F_2_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !DEV2BB2_7F_2_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Monday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV2BB2_7F_2_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF ANTHROP & DEV STUDIES (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) DEV2BB2_7F_2 DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 2B T Monday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A7 !DEV2BB2_7F_2_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMSIPA3_7F_1 ECONOMIC& MANAGEMENT SCIENCE FOR INTER PH A C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !EMSIPA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) C Monday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ECO01A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) C Friday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !ECO01A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ECO01A1_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO01A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ECO01A1_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) C Monday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_C_L; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) T Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_MABZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) T Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 MAC00_MNGZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) T Wednesday 15:30 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MNH00_NWZZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) T Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 NX000_ZZZZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO11A1_7F_1 ECONOMICS 1A (DIPLOMA) T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_ZZZZZ !ECO11A1_7F_1_T_O; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) C Thursday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ECO01B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) C Friday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ECO01B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ECO01B1_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO01B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DEGREE) T Tuesday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ECO01B1_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_1 
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34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_C_L; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 A0000_MABZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) T Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MAC00_MNGZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) T Tuesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 MNH00_NWZZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) T Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 NX000_ZZZZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO11B1_7F_2 ECONOMICS 1B (DIPLOMA) T Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_ZZZZZ !ECO11B1_7F_2_T_O; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_7F_1 ECONOMICS 2A C Wednesday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !ECO2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO2AA2_7F_1 ECONOMICS 2A T Friday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ECO2AA2_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_7F_2 ECONOMICS 2B C Wednesday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !ECO2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO2BB2_7F_2 ECONOMICS 2B T Friday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ECO2BB2_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_7F_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) C Thursday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !ECO3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ECO3AA3_7F_1 ECONOMICS 3A (DEGREE) T Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ECO3AA3_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_7F_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) C Wednesday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ECO3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ECO3BB3_7F_2 ECONOMICS 3B (DEGREE) T Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ECO3BB3_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
EDS10A1_7F_1; 

EDUSTA1_7F_1
EDUCATION STUDIES 1A; EDUCATION STUDIES 1A C Monday 12:10 13:50 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !EDS10A1_7F_1_C_K; !EDUSTA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
EDS20B1_7F_2; 

EDUSTB1_7F_2
EDUCATION STUDIES 1B; EDUCATION STUDIES 1B C Thursday 11:20 13:00 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !EDS20B1_7F_2_C_K; !EDUSTB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
EDS10A2_7F_1; 

EDUSTA2_7F_1
EDUCATION STUDIES 2A; EDUCATION STUDIES 2A C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !EDS10A2_7F_1_C_K; !EDUSTA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
EDS20B2_7F_2; 

EDUSTB2_7F_2
EDUCATION STUDIES 2B; EDUCATION STUDIES 2B C Thursday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !EDS20B2_7F_2_C_K; !EDUSTB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
EDS10A3_7F_1; 

EDUSTA3_7F_1
EDUCATION STUDIES 3A; EDUCATION STUDIES 3A C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !EDS10A3_7F_1_C_K; !EDUSTA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
EDS20B3_7F_2; 

EDUSTB3_7F_2
EDUCATION STUDIES 3B; EDUCATION STUDIES 3B C Monday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !EDS20B3_7F_2_C_K; !EDUSTB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMR02A2_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS 2A C Monday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !EMR02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMR02A2_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS 2A C Tuesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !EMR02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EMR02A2_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS 2A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !EMR02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMR02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS 2B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !EMR02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMR02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS 2B C Thursday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !EMR02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EMR02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS 2B T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !EMR02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ERC33A3_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COLLECTIVE BARGAINING C Monday 13:00 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING !ERC33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ERC33A3_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COLLECTIVE BARGAINING C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !ERC33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ERC33A3_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COLLECTIVE BARGAINING T Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !ERC33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ERC33A3_7F_1 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COLLECTIVE BARGAINING T Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !ERC33A3_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERD33B3_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS DISPUTE RESOLUTION C Monday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ERD33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERD33B3_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS DISPUTE RESOLUTION C Thursday 09:40 10:30 ONLINE TEACHING !ERD33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERD33B3_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS DISPUTE RESOLUTION T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !ERD33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERD33B3_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS DISPUTE RESOLUTION T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ERD33B3_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERL02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !ERL02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERL02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !ERL02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERL02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK T Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !ERL02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ERL02B2_7F_2 EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK T Thursday 08:50 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ERL02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 A0000_MADZZ !ECE0YA1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 A0000_MADZZ !ECE0YA1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 !ECE0YA1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 !ECE0YA1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 MAE00_ZZZZZ !ECE0YA1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 MAE00_ZZZZZ !ECE0YA1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EUC01A1_7F_1 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 13:50 15:30 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 !EUC01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EUC01A1_7F_1 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 !EUC01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EUC01A1_7F_1 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 !EUC01A1_7F_1_C_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EUC01A1_7F_1 END-USER COMPUTING 1A C Friday 13:50 15:30 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 !EUC01A1_7F_1_C_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A T Tuesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 A0000_MADZZ !ECE0YA1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A T Thursday 16:20 17:10 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 !ECE0YA1_ES_0_T_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ECE0YA1_ES_0 END-USER COMPUTING 1A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 MAE00_ZZZZZ !ECE0YA1_ES_0_T_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EUC01B1_7F_2 END-USER COMPUTING 1B C Monday 12:10 13:50 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 !EUC01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_2 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EUC01B1_7F_2 END-USER COMPUTING 1B C Thursday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 !EUC01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_2 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EUC01B1_7F_2 END-USER COMPUTING 1B C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 !EUC01B1_7F_2_C_L; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EUC01B1_7F_2 END-USER COMPUTING 1B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 !EUC01B1_7F_2_C_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EUC01B1_7F_2 END-USER COMPUTING 1B C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 !EUC01B1_7F_2_C_M; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EUC01B1_7F_2 END-USER COMPUTING 1B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 !EUC01B1_7F_2_C_M; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !ENG0CA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) C Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !ENG0CA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGDCA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !ENGDCA1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGDCA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) C Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !ENGDCA1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !ENG0CA1_7F_1_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Friday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ENG0CA1_7F_1_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !ENG0CA1_7F_1_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENG0CA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ENG0CA1_7F_1_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGDCA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Monday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !ENGDCA1_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENGDCA1_7F_1 ENGLISH 1C (FIRST SEMESTER) T Monday 13:50 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ENGDCA1_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_7F_2 ENGLISH 1D C Monday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !ENG0DB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_7F_2 ENGLISH 1D C Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !ENG0DB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_7F_2 ENGLISH 1D T Wednesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ENG0DB1_7F_2_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_7F_2 ENGLISH 1D T Wednesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ENG0DB1_7F_2_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_7F_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ENG0DB1_7F_2_T_M; #B7015Q_7F_1 

16-DEP OF ENGLISH (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENG0DB1_7F_2 ENGLISH 1D T Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !ENG0DB1_7F_2_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EPS10A1_7F_1 ENGLISH FOR THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 1A C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !EPS10A1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EPS20B1_7F_2 ENGLISH FOR THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 1B C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !EPS20B1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EPS10A2_7F_1 ENGLISH FOR THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 2A C Monday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !EPS10A2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EPS20B2_7F_2 ENGLISH FOR THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 2B C Thursday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !EPS20B2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EPS10A3_7F_1 ENGLISH FOR THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 3A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !EPS10A3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EPS20B3_7F_2 ENGLISH FOR THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 3B C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !EPS20B3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EGS01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES A C Wednesday 08:00 08:50 ONLINE TEACHING !EGS01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EGS01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES A C Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !EGS01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EGS01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES A T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !EGS01A1_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) EGS01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES A T Monday 13:00 13:50BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201; BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !EGS01A1_7F_1_T_L; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EGS01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES B C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !EGS01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EGS01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES B C Thursday 08:00 08:50 ONLINE TEACHING !EGS01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EGS01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES B T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !EGS01B1_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) EGS01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURIAL GROWTH STRATEGIES B T Monday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !EGS01B1_7F_2_T_L; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D34SEQ_7F_3 
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34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) ESI03YC_7F_0 ENTREPRENEURIAL STRATEGY IMPLEMENTATION P Tuesday 08:00 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ESI03YC_7F_0_P_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1A C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !ENT01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1A C Wednesday 12:10 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !ENT01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1A T Thursday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !ENT01A1_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT01A1_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1A T Monday 12:10 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !ENT01A1_7F_1_T_L; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1B C Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !ENT01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !ENT01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1B T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !ENT01B1_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT01B1_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1B T Tuesday 11:20 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ENT01B1_7F_2_T_L; #D1SBME_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT02A2_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !ENT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT02A2_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A C Wednesday 08:50 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING !ENT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS12A2_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A C Monday 14:40 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING !ETS12A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS12A2_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ETS12A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT02A2_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A T Thursday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !ENT02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT02A2_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2A T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ENT02A2_7F_1_T_L; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT02B2_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B C Thursday 08:50 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING !ENT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT02B2_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !ENT02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS22B2_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B C Monday 14:40 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING !ETS22B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS22B2_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B C Thursday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ETS22B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT02B2_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !ENT02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT02B2_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2B T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ENT02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT03A3_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3A C Monday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !ENT03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ENT03A3_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3A C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !ENT03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS13A3_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3A C Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !ETS13A3_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ETS13A3_7F_1 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3A C Friday 08:50 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING !ETS13A3_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT03B3_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3B C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !ENT03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ENT03B3_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !ENT03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS23B3_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3B C Monday 13:00 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING !ETS23B3_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ETS23B3_7F_2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3B C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !ETS23B3_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MABZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A T Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A T Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A T Friday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1A T Thursday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC11A1_7F_1_T_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MABZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B C Monday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B C Monday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B C Monday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B P Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B P Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B P Thursday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B P Tuesday 13:50 15:30 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_P_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B T Friday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B T Friday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B T Thursday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1B T Thursday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC11B1_7F_2_T_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Monday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_MABZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Friday 13:50 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Tuesday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Friday 13:50 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Friday 13:50 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Friday 13:50 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A C Friday 13:50 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A P Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_MABZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A P Thursday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A P Thursday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A P Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A P Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_P_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A T Thursday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_MABZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A T Thursday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A T Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A T Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2A T Friday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22A2_7F_1_T_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Thursday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_MABZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Friday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MAC00_NWZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B P Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_MABZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B P Thursday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B P Friday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B P Thursday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B P Thursday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_P_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B T Tuesday 15:30 17:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B T Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2B T Thursday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC22B2_7F_2_T_O; #D34F9Q_7F_2 
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34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_3; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A C Thursday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A P Friday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A P Thursday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A P Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A P Monday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_P_O; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Wednesday 16:20 18:00 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Wednesday 16:20 18:00 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_O1; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FAC33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3A T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33A3_7F_1_T_O2; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 MAC00_NWZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MNH000_NWZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_C_O; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B P Thursday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B P Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B P Friday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B P Monday 13:50 15:30 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B P Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_P_O; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 A0000_MABZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MAC00_MNGZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MNH00_NWZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 NX000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_O1; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FAC33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 3B T Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 A0000_ZZZZZ !FAC33B3_7F_2_T_O2; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_MABZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 A0000_MABZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_L; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Friday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_L; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_MABZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_K1; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_MABZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_K2; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_L1; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_L2; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_N1; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_N2; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_ZZZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_O1; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMN11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_ZZZZZ !FMN11B1_7F_2_T_O2; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 A0000_MABZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 A0000_MABZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 MAC00_MNGZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Friday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 MNH00_NWZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMN22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 NX000_ZZZZZ !FMN22A2_7F_1_T_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_2-D 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMR33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL MARKET REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING !FMR33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FMR33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL MARKET REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT 3A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !FMR33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMR33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL MARKET REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT 3B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !FMR33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FMR33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL MARKET REGULATORY ENVIRONMENT 3B C Thursday 11:20 13:00 ONLINE TEACHING !FMR33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPO33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING OPERATIONS 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !FPO33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FPO33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL PLANNING OPERATIONS 3B T Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !FPO33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSA22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES ANALYSIS 2A C Monday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !FSA22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSA22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES ANALYSIS 2A T Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !FSA22A2_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_MABZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_MABZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 
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02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Monday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 A0000_MABZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Friday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 A0000_MABZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MAC00_MNGZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MAC00_MNGZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MAC00_MNGZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MAC00_MNGZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_L2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MNH00_NWZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 MNH00_NWZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_M1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MNH00_NWZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 MNH00_NWZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_M2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 NX000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 NX000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_N1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 NX000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 NX000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_N2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_O1; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COM LAB 202 A0000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_O1; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 A0000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_O2; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-APPLIED INFORMATION SYSTEMS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSC11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPUTING 1A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 203 A0000_ZZZZZ !FSC11A1_7F_1_C_O2; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSE11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES ECONOMICS 1A C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !FSE11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSE11A1_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES ECONOMICS 1A T Wednesday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !FSE11A1_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSE11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL SERVICES ECONOMICS 1B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !FSE11B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF ECONOMIC & ECONOMETRICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSE11B1_7F_2 FINANCIAL SERVICES ECONOMICS 1B T Friday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !FSE11B1_7F_2_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSO22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 2A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !FSO22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSO22A2_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 2A T Thursday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !FSO22A2_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSO22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 2B C Monday 13:50 15:30 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 !FSO22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSO22B2_7F_2 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 2B T Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !FSO22B2_7F_2_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSO33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 3A C Thursday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !FSO33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSO33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 3A T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !FSO33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSO33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 3B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !FSO33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) FSO33B3_7F_2 FINANCIAL SERVICES OPERATIONS 3B T Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !FSO33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSP33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES PREPARATIONS 3A C Thursday 08:50 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !FSP33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FSP33A3_7F_1 FINANCIAL SERVICES PREPARATIONS 3A T Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !FSP33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE C Monday 15:30 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 A0000_MADZZ !FRP10Y1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 A0000_MADZZ !FRP10Y1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !FRP10Y1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE C Thursday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !FRP10Y1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 MAE00_ZZZZZ !FRP10Y1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE C Monday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 MAE00_ZZZZZ !FRP10Y1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE P Thursday 08:00 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 A0000_MADZZ !FRP10Y1_ES_0_P_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE P Wednesday 08:00 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !FRP10Y1_ES_0_P_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FRP10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH PRACTICE P Thursday 11:20 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 MAE00_ZZZZZ !FRP10Y1_ES_0_P_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MADZZ !FBM10Y1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS C Wednesday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 A0000_MADZZ !FBM10Y1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS C Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !FBM10Y1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS C Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !FBM10Y1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 MAE00_ZZZZZ !FBM10Y1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS C Friday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 MAE00_ZZZZZ !FBM10Y1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS T Thursday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 A0000_MADZZ !FBM10Y1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !FBM10Y1_ES_0_T_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) FBM10Y1_ES_0 FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS MATHEMATICS T Wednesday 15:30 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 MEA00_ZZZZZ !FBM10Y1_ES_0_T_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FFS11A1_7F_1 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 1A C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !FFS11A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) FFS11A1_7F_1 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 1A T Friday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !FFS11A1_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A C Wednesday 08:50 10:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !HRM1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A C Thursday 10:30 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !HRM1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !HRM1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM1AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1A T Monday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !HRM1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 15:30 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !HRM1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B C Friday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !HRM1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !HRM1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_1; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM1BB1_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !HRM1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #B34BMQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A C Wednesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !HRM2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A C Thursday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !HRM2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !HRM2AA2_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !HRM2AA2_7F_1_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !HRM2AA2_7F_1_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !HRM2AA2_7F_1_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM2AA2_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2A T Thursday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !HRM2AA2_7F_1_T_O; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !HRM2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B C Thursday 13:50 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING !HRM2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Friday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !HRM2BB2_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !HRM2BB2_7F_2_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !HRM2BB2_7F_2_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !HRM2BB2_7F_2_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM2BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2B T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !HRM2BB2_7F_2_T_O; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM03A3_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A C Monday 13:50 14:40 ONLINE TEACHING !HRM03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM03A3_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 219 !HRM03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A C Thursday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !HRM3AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A C Friday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !HRM3AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM03A3_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Thursday 13:00 13:50 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !HRM03A3_7F_1_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Monday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !HRM3AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) HRM3AA1_7F_1 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3A T Tuesday 14:40 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !HRM3AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM03B3_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 08:50 09:40 ONLINE TEACHING !HRM03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM03B3_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B C Friday 08:00 09:40 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !HRM03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !HRM3BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B C Thursday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !HRM3BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM03B3_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !HRM03B3_7F_2_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !HRM3BB2_7F_2_T_K; #B34BMQ_7F_3; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) HRM3BB2_7F_2 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3B T Tuesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !HRM3BB2_7F_2_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA11A1_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1A C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !IMA11A1_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA11A1_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1A P Tuesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 !IMA11A1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA11A1_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1A P Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 !IMA11A1_7F_1_P_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA21B1_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !IMA21B1_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA21B1_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1B P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 !IMA21B1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA21B1_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 1B P Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 !IMA21B1_7F_2_P_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 
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34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA12A2_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !IMA12A2_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA12A2_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2A P Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 !IMA12A2_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA22B2_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2B C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !IMA22B2_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA22B2_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 2B P Wednesday 12:10 13:50 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 !IMA22B2_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA13A3_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !IMA13A3_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA13A3_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3A P Monday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 !IMA13A3_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) IMA13A3_7F_1 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3A P Monday 15:30 17:10 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 205 !IMA13A3_7F_1_P_L; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA23B3_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3B C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !IMA23B3_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA23B3_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3B P Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 !IMA23B3_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF INFO & KNOWLEDGE MGT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IMA23B3_7F_2 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 3B P Monday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER COMP LAB 204 !IMA23B3_7F_2_P_L; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ZUF1AA1_7F_1; 

ZUI1AA1_7F_1

INTRO ISIZULU FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 1A (ADL); INTRO TO 

ISIZULU FOR FOUNDATION PHASE 1A(ADL)
C Monday 10:30 12:10 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !ZUF1AA1_7F_1_C_K; !ZUI1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ZUF1BB1_7F_2; 

ZUI1BB1_7F_2

INTRO ISIZULU FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 1B (ADL); ISIZULU 

FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 1B (ADL)
C Monday 14:40 16:20 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !ZUF1BB1_7F_2_C_K; !ZUI1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 A0000_MNGZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MNGZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_C_L; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Wednesday 12:10 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_C_L; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Monday 13:00 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B C Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 12:10 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_K1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MABZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_K2; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 A0000_ZZZZZ
!IBM01B1_7F_2_T_K3; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 MAC00_MNGZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_K4; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 MAC00_MNGZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_K5; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 16:20 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 A0000_ZZZZZ
!IBM01B1_7F_2_T_K6; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 MNH00_NWZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_L1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 A0000_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_L2; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Friday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 A0000_ZZZZZ
!IBM01B1_7F_2_T_L3; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Thursday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 NX000_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_L4; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 NX000_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_L5; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Wednesday 16:20 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 A0000_ZZZZZ
!IBM01B1_7F_2_T_L6; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) IBM01B1_7F_2 INTRO TO BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B T Monday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 A0000_ZZZZZ !IBM01B1_7F_2_T_M; #D34SBQ_7F_1; #D34SEQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) CNEINB1_7F_2 INTRO TO CULTURE&THE NAT ENV INTERME PHASE 1B C Monday 10:30 12:10 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !CNEINB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
ZFP1AA1_7F_1; 

ZLU1AA1_7F_1

INTRO TO ISIZULU FOR FOUNDATION PHASE 1A(FLT); INTRO 

TO ISIZULU FOR INTERMED PHASE 1A (FLT)
C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !ZFP1AA1_7F_1_C_K; !ZLU1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ZFP1BB1_7F_2; 

ZLU1BB1_7F_2

INTRO TO ISIZULU FOR INTERMED PHASE 1B (FLT); ISIZULU 

FOR FOUNDATION PHASE 1B(FLT)
C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !ZFP1BB1_7F_2_C_K; !ZLU1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATINA1_7F_1 INTRO TO MATHEMATICS FOR INTERME PHASE 1A C Monday 14:40 16:20 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !MATINA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATINB1_7F_2 INTRO TO MATHEMATICS FOR INTERME PHASE 1B C Monday 12:10 13:50 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !MATINB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SATINA1_7F_1 INTRO TO SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 1A C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !SATINA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SATINA1_7F_1 INTRO TO SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 1A P Thursday 11:20 13:00 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G11 !SATINA1_7F_1_P_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SATINA1_7F_1 INTRO TO SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 1A P Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G16 !SATINA1_7F_1_P_L; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SFP1AA1_7F_1; 

SOI1AA1_7F_1

INTRO TO SESOTHO FOR FOUNDATION PHASE 1A(FLT); INTRO 

TO SESOTHO FOR INTERMED PHASE 1A(FLT)
C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !SFP1AA1_7F_1_C_K; !SOI1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2)
SIP1AA1_7F_1; 

SOF1AA1_7F_1

INTRO TO SESOTHO FOR INTERMED PHASE 1A(ADL); INTRO TO 

SESOTHO FOR THE FOUND PHASE 1A (ADL)
C Monday 10:30 12:10 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !SIP1AA1_7F_1_C_K; !SOF1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SIP1BB1_7F_2; 

SOF1BB1_7F_2

INTRO TO SESOTHO FOR INTERMED PHASE 1B(ADL); 

SESOTHO FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 1B (ADL)
C Monday 14:40 16:20 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !SIP1BB1_7F_2_C_K; !SOF1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SFP1BB1_7F_2; 

SOI1BB1_7F_2

INTRO TO SESOTHO FOR INTERMED PHASE 1B(FLT); SESOTHO 

FOR FOUNDATION PHASE 1B (FLT)
C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !SFP1BB1_7F_2_C_K; !SOI1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOSINA1_7F_1 INTRO TO SOCIAL SCIENCES FOR INTERME PHASE 1A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !SOSINA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITP33A3_7F_1 INTRODUCTION TO PAYROLL C Monday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !ITP33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITP33A3_7F_1 INTRODUCTION TO PAYROLL C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !ITP33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITP33A3_7F_1 INTRODUCTION TO PAYROLL T Thursday 14:40 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !ITP33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ITP33A3_7F_1 INTRODUCTION TO PAYROLL T Thursday 14:40 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !ITP33A3_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZFP2AA2_7F_1 ISIZULU FOR FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 2A C Monday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !ZFP2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZFP3AA3_7F_1 ISIZULU FOR FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ZFP3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ZFP3BB3_7F_2; 

ZLU3BB3_7F_2

ISIZULU FOR FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 3B; ISIZULU FOR 

INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3B (FLT)
C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !ZFP3BB3_7F_2_C_K; !ZLU3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZUI2BB2_7F_2 ISIZULU FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2B (ADL) C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !ZUI2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) ZLU2BB2_7F_2 ISIZULU FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2B (FLT) C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !ZLU2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
ZUF3BB3_7F_2; 

ZUI3BB3_7F_2

ISIZULU FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3B (ADL); ISIZULU FOR 

THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3B (ADL)
C Monday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !ZUF3BB3_7F_2_C_K; !ZUI3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUF2AA2_7F_1 ISIZULU FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 2A (ADL) C Monday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !ZUF2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZUF3AA3_7F_1 ISIZULU FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3A (ADL) C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !ZUF3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LLA41A1_7F_1 LABOUR LAW 1A C Monday 15:30 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING !LLA41A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LLA41A1_7F_1 LABOUR LAW 1A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !LLA41A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LLA41B1_7F_2 LABOUR LAW 1B C Monday 15:30 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING !LLA41B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LLA41B1_7F_2 LABOUR LAW 1B C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !LLA41B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_3; #D1HRMQ_7F_2; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LRL03A3_7F_1 LABOUR RELATIONS AND LAW 3A C Monday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !LRL03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

04-DEP OF PRACTICAL BUSINESS LAW (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) LRL03A3_7F_1 LABOUR RELATIONS AND LAW 3A C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !LRL03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LRL03B3_7F_2 LABOUR RELATIONS AND LAW 3B C Monday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !LRL03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LRL03B3_7F_2 LABOUR RELATIONS AND LAW 3B C Wednesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !LRL03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LRL03B3_7F_2 LABOUR RELATIONS AND LAW 3B T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !LRL03B3_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) LRL03B3_7F_2 LABOUR RELATIONS AND LAW 3B T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !LRL03B3_7F_2_T_L; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOT02A2_7F_1 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2A C Monday 13:00 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING !MOT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOT02A2_7F_1 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2A C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !MOT02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MOT02A2_7F_1 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2A T Thursday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !MOT02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOT02B2_7F_2 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2B C Tuesday 10:30 12:10 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G03 !MOT02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOT02B2_7F_2 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2B C Thursday 10:30 11:20 ONLINE TEACHING !MOT02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOT02B2_7F_2 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2B T Wednesday 10:30 11:20 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !MOT02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MOT02B2_7F_2 MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING 2B T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G05 !MOT02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D1HRME_7F_4 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BBE1AA0_ES_0 MARKETING 1A C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !BBE1AA0_ES_0_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BBE1AA0_ES_0 MARKETING 1A C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !BBE1AA0_ES_0_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR01A1_7F_1 MARKETING 1A C Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !MAR01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR01A1_7F_1 MARKETING 1A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !MAR01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BBE1AA0_ES_0 MARKETING 1A T Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !BBE1AA0_ES_0_T_K; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR01A1_7F_1 MARKETING 1A T Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !MAR01A1_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BBE1BB0_ES_0 MARKETING 1B C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !BBE1BB0_ES_0_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 
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34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BBE1BB0_ES_0 MARKETING 1B C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !BBE1BB0_ES_0_C_K; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR01B1_7F_2 MARKETING 1B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !MAR01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR01B1_7F_2 MARKETING 1B C Thursday 08:00 08:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !MAR01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) BBE1BB0_ES_0 MARKETING 1B T Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !BBE1BB0_ES_0_T_K; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR01B1_7F_2 MARKETING 1B T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !MAR01B1_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBMQ_7F_1; #D34SBQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR02A2_7F_1 MARKETING 2A C Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !MAR02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR02A2_7F_1 MARKETING 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !MAR02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR02A2_7F_1 MARKETING 2A T Tuesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !MAR02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR02A2_7F_1 MARKETING 2A T Tuesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A8 !MAR02A2_7F_1_T_L; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR02B2_7F_2 MARKETING 2B C Monday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !MAR02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR02B2_7F_2 MARKETING 2B C Wednesday 08:50 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !MAR02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR02B2_7F_2 MARKETING 2B T Tuesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !MAR02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_3; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2; #D34SEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR02B2_7F_2 MARKETING 2B T Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !MAR02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D1SBMQ_7F_2; #D34SBQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR03A3_7F_1 MARKETING 3A C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !MAR03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MAR03A3_7F_1 MARKETING 3A T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !MAR03A3_7F_1_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR03B3_7F_2 MARKETING 3B C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !MAR03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MAR03B3_7F_2 MARKETING 3B T Wednesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !MAR03B3_7F_2_T_K; #D1SBME_7F_4; #D1SBMQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATINA3_7F_1 MATHEMATICS FOR INTERME PHASE 3A C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !MATINA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATINA2_7F_1 MATHEMATICS FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2A C Tuesday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !MATINA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATINB2_7F_2 MATHEMATICS FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2B C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !MATINB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFP10A1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 1A C Monday 14:40 16:20 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !MFP10A1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFP20B1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 1B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !MFP20B1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFP10A2_7F_1 MATHEMATICS FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 2A C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !MFP10A2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFP20B2_7F_2 MATHEMATICS FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 2B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !MFP20B2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MFP10A3_7F_1 MATHEMATICS FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3A C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !MFP10A3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MFP20B3_7F_2 MATHEMATICS FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3B C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !MFP20B3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MNGZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MNGZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_ZZZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_ZZZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Tuesday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3
!MATDCA1_7F_1_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A C Wednesday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3
!MATDCA1_7F_1_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_MABZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MAC00_MNGZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Wednesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 MNH00_NWZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 NX000_ZZZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Thursday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 A0000_ZZZZZ !MATDCA1_7F_1_T_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Friday 15:30 17:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2
!MATDCA1_7F_1_T_P; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MATDCA1_7F_1 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1A T Friday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2
!MATDCA1_7F_1_T_Q; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MNGZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_MNGZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Friday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 MNH00_ZZZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_ZZZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Thursday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_ZZZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_C_M; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Tuesday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3
!MATDCB1_7F_2_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B C Wednesday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3
!MATDCB1_7F_2_C_N; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Monday 13:50 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 A0000_MABZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Thursday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 MAC00_MNGZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Thursday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 MNH00_NWZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 NX000_ZZZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 A0000_ZZZZZ !MATDCB1_7F_2_T_O; #D34F9Q_7F_1 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Monday 16:20 18:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 A0000_ZZZZZ
!MATDCB1_7F_2_T_P; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

02-DEP OF MATH & APPL MATHEMATICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MATDCB1_7F_2 MATHEMATICS: FINANCE & BUSINESS 1B T Thursday 15:30 17:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 A0000_ZZZZZ
!MATDCB1_7F_2_T_Q; #D34F9Q_7F_1; #D3A15Q_7F_1-A; #D3A15Q_7F_1-B; #D3A15Q_7F_1-C; 

#D3A15Q_7F_1-D 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMI33B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT IN PRACTICE C Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !PMI33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMI33B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT IN PRACTICE C Thursday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !PMI33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMI33B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT IN PRACTICE T Tuesday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !PMI33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMI33B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT IN PRACTICE T Tuesday 10:30 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !PMI33B3_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP01A1_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A C Tuesday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !PMP01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP01A1_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A C Friday 08:50 10:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMP01A1_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YA1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MADZZ !PMP0YA1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YA1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A C Wednesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 A0000_MADZZ !PMP0YA1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YA1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A C Monday 15:30 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 MAE00_ZZZZZ !PMP0YA1_ES_0_C_L; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YA1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A C Thursday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 MAE00_ZZZZZ !PMP0YA1_ES_0_C_L; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP01A1_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !PMP01A1_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP01A1_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PMP01A1_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP01A1_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A T Wednesday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !PMP01A1_7F_1_T_M; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YA1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A T Friday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MADZZ !PMP0YA1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YA1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1A T Tuesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 MAE00_ZZZZZ !PMP0YA1_ES_0_T_L; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP01B1_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B C Wednesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !PMP01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP01B1_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B C Thursday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !PMP01B1_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YB1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B C Monday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !PMP0YB1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_7F_2; #D34PEQ_ES_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YB1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !PMP0YB1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP01B1_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B T Friday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PMP01B1_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP01B1_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B T Friday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !PMP01B1_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP01B1_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B T Tuesday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PMP01B1_7F_2_T_M; #D34P2Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) PMP0YB1_ES_0 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 1B T Friday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !PMP0YB1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP02A2_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2A C Tuesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !PMP02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP02A2_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2A C Wednesday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !PMP02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP02A2_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2A T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !PMP02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP02A2_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2A T Monday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !PMP02A2_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP02B2_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2B C Monday 11:20 12:10 ONLINE TEACHING !PMP02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP02B2_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2B C Friday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !PMP02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP02B2_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2B T Tuesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !PMP02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 
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End Time Venue Surname Group Groups & Qualifications

2026 SWC Lecturing Timetable

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP02B2_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 2B T Tuesday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !PMP02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP03A3_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3A C Monday 15:30 16:20 ONLINE TEACHING !PMP03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP03A3_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3A C Tuesday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !PMP03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP03A3_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3A T Thursday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PMP03A3_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMP03A3_7F_1 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3A T Thursday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !PMP03A3_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP03B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3B C Tuesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !PMP03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP03B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3B C Thursday 13:00 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING !PMP03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP03B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3B T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !PMP03B3_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMP03B3_7F_2 PEOPLE MANAGEMENT PERSPECTIVES 3B T Wednesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !PMP03B3_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_7F_1 POLITICS 1A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !POL1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_7F_1 POLITICS 1A C Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !POL1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_7F_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !POL1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_7F_1 POLITICS 1A T Monday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !POL1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_7F_1 POLITICS 1A T Wednesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !POL1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL1AA1_7F_1 POLITICS 1A T Wednesday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !POL1AA1_7F_1_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_7F_2 POLITICS 1B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !POL1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_7F_2 POLITICS 1B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !POL1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_7F_2 POLITICS 1B T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !POL1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_7F_2 POLITICS 1B T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !POL1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #B7015Q_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_7F_2 POLITICS 1B T Thursday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !POL1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL1BB1_7F_2 POLITICS 1B T Monday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !POL1BB1_7F_2_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2AA2_7F_1 POLITICS 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !POL2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2AA2_7F_1 POLITICS 2A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !POL2AA2_7F_1_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2AA2_7F_1 POLITICS 2A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !POL2AA2_7F_1_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2AA2_7F_1 POLITICS 2A T Monday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !POL2AA2_7F_1_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2AA2_7F_1 POLITICS 2A T Monday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !POL2AA2_7F_1_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL2AA2_7F_1 POLITICS 2A T Monday 13:00 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !POL2AA2_7F_1_T_O; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2BB2_7F_2 POLITICS 2B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !POL2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2BB2_7F_2 POLITICS 2B T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !POL2BB2_7F_2_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2BB2_7F_2 POLITICS 2B T Monday 11:20 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !POL2BB2_7F_2_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2BB2_7F_2 POLITICS 2B T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !POL2BB2_7F_2_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2BB2_7F_2 POLITICS 2B T Tuesday 13:00 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !POL2BB2_7F_2_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL2BB2_7F_2 POLITICS 2B T Monday 10:30 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !POL2BB2_7F_2_T_O; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) POL3AA3_7F_1 POLITICS 3A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 !POL3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

16-DEP OF POLITICS&INTERNAT RELAT (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) POL3BB3_7F_2 POLITICS 3B C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !POL3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1A P Monday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !PLG1AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1A P Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !PLG1AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PLG1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !PLG1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !PLG1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1A T Wednesday 12:10 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !PLG1AA1_7F_1_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1B P Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !PLG1BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1B P Thursday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !PLG1BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !PLG1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !PLG1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !PLG1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 08:50 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A5 !PLG1BB1_7F_2_T_N; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG2AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 2A P Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !PLG2AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG2AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 2A P Thursday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !PLG2AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG2BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 2B P Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !PLG2BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG2BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 2B P Thursday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !PLG2BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG3AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 3A P Tuesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !PLG3AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PLG3AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 3A P Friday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !PLG3AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG3BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 3B P Wednesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !PLG3BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PLG3BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC LEADERSHIP AND LOCAL GOVERNANCE 3B P Thursday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 !PLG3BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A C Thursday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A P Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Monday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Monday 14:40 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Monday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Tuesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 201 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Tuesday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_T_O; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG1AA1_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1A T Tuesday 08:00 08:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !PMG1AA1_7F_1_T_P; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B P Wednesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_T_K; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_T_L; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Friday 09:40 10:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_T_M; #B34PSQ_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Thursday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_T_N; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Thursday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_T_O; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG1BB1_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 1B T Thursday 13:50 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !PMG1BB1_7F_2_T_P; #B7015Q_7F_1 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG2AA2_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2A C Monday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !PMG2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2; #B7015Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG2AA2_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2A P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !PMG2AA2_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2; #B7015Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG2BB2_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2B C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !PMG2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2; #B7015Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG2BB2_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 2B P Monday 13:50 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !PMG2BB2_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_2; #B7015Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG3AA3_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3A C Thursday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMG3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3; #B7015Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) PMG3AA3_7F_1 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3A P Tuesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !PMG3AA3_7F_1_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3; #B7015Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG3BB3_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3B C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMG3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3; #B7015Q_7F_3 

34-DEP OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT&GOVER (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) PMG3BB3_7F_2 PUBLIC MANAGEMENT AND GOVERNANCE 3B P Thursday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !PMG3BB3_7F_2_P_K; #B34PSQ_7F_3; #B7015Q_7F_3 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STAQ1A1_7F_1 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES A C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !STAQ1A1_7F_1_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) STAQ1A1_7F_1 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES A T Thursday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !STAQ1A1_7F_1_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STAQ1B1_7F_2 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !STAQ1B1_7F_2_C_K; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

02-DEP OF STATISTICS (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) STAQ1B1_7F_2 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES B T Friday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !STAQ1B1_7F_2_T_K; #D1HRME_7F_2; #D1HRMQ_7F_1; #D34P2Q_7F_1; #D34PEQ_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) RFS22A2_7F_1 RISK IN FINANCIAL SERVICES 2A C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !RFS22A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) RFS22A2_7F_1 RISK IN FINANCIAL SERVICES 2A T Friday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !RFS22A2_7F_1_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) RFS22B2_7F_2 RISK IN FINANCIAL SERVICES 2B C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !RFS22B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF FINANCE & INVEST (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) RFS22B2_7F_2 RISK IN FINANCIAL SERVICES 2B T Tuesday 12:10 13:50 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !RFS22B2_7F_2_T_K; #D34F9Q_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SATINA2_7F_1 SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 2A C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !SATINA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SATINB3_7F_2 SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 3B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !SATINB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SATINB3_7F_2 SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 3B P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G16 !SATINB3_7F_2_P_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SATINB3_7F_2 SCIENCES&TECHNO FOR INTERME PHASE 3B P Tuesday 13:00 14:40 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G16 !SATINB3_7F_2_P_L; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOF2AA2_7F_1 SESOTHO FOR FOUNDATION PHASE 2A (ADL) C Monday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 220 !SOF2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SIP2BB2_7F_2 SESOTHO FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2B (ADL) C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G02 !SIP2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 
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51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOI2BB2_7F_2 SESOTHO FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2B (FLT) C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G01 !SOI2BB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SIP3BB3_7F_2; 

SOF3BB3_7F_2

SESOTHO FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3B (ADL); SESOTHO FOR 

THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3B (ADL)
C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !SIP3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SIP3BB3_7F_2; 

SOF3BB3_7F_2

SESOTHO FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3B (ADL); SESOTHO FOR 

THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3B (ADL)
C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 !SOF3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SFP3BB3_7F_2; 

SOI3BB3_7F_2

SESOTHO FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3B (FLT); SESOTHO FOR 

THE FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 3B
C Monday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !SFP3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
SFP3BB3_7F_2; 

SOI3BB3_7F_2

SESOTHO FOR INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3B (FLT); SESOTHO FOR 

THE FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 3B
C Monday 10:30 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !SOI3BB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SFP2AA2_7F_1 SESOTHO FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 2A C Monday 13:50 15:30 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G01 !SFP2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SFP3AA3_7F_1 SESOTHO FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE (FLT) 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 ELLEN KUZWAYO ROOM EK-G01 !SFP3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOF3AA3_7F_1 SESOTHO FOR THE FOUNDATION PHASE 3A (ADL) C Monday 12:10 13:50 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !SOF3AA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) SOSIPB2_7F_2 SOCIAL SCIENCES FOR THE INTERMEDIATE PHASE 2B C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !SOSIPB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SOSIPA3_7F_1 SOCIAL SCIENCES FOR THE INTERMEDIATE PHASE 3A C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 !SOSIPA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 A0000_MABZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Tuesday 09:40 11:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A C Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A P Tuesday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B02 A0000_MABZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A P Thursday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A P Monday 12:10 13:50 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A P Wednesday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A T Thursday 11:20 13:00 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 A0000_MABZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A T Wednesday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A T Thursday 09:40 11:20 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TAX33A3_7F_1 TAXATION 3A T Tuesday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33A3_7F_1_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING A0000_MABZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 A0000_MABZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Thursday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Wednesday 13:50 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Monday 16:20 18:00 ONLINE TEACHING NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B C Wednesday 08:00 09:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_C_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B P Thursday 11:20 13:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 A0000_MABZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_P_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B P Tuesday 08:00 09:40 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_P_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B P Wednesday 16:20 18:00 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_P_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B P Monday 12:10 13:50 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B03 NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_P_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B T Wednesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 A0000_MABZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_T_K; #D3A15Q_7F_3-A 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B T Thursday 09:40 11:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 MAC00_MNGZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_T_L; #D3A15Q_7F_3-B 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B T Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 104 MNH00_NWZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_T_M; #D3A15Q_7F_3-C 

34-DEP OF COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTING (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TAX33B3_7F_2 TAXATION 3B T Monday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B2 NX000_ZZZZZ !TAX33B3_7F_2_T_N; #D3A15Q_7F_3-D 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPLCSB2_7F_2 TEACHING METHOD & PRAC LAN  CNE & SS C Wednesday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B3 !MPLCSB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPLMSB3_7F_2 TEACHING METHOD & PRAC LAN  MATH  SCI& TECH C Monday 14:40 16:20 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !MPLMSB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MPMSTA2_7F_1 TEACHING METHOD & PRACT 2A MATH  SCI & TECH C Monday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 105 !MPMSTA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MPSSCA3_7F_1 TEACHING METHOD& PRAC : SS AND CNE C Thursday 12:10 13:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !MPSSCA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) SZF2AA2_7F_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM 2A (ADL) C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 107 !SZF2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) ZSF2AA2_7F_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM 2A (FLT) C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 206 !ZSF2AA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
TMPF0Y4_7F_0; 

TMPI0Y4_7F_0

TEACHING METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM 4; TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY & PRACTICUM 4
C Tuesday 11:20 14:40 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !TMPF0Y4_7F_0_C_K; !TMPI0Y4_7F_0_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_4; #B5BITQ_7F_4 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MPR10A1_7F_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY AND PRACTICUM 1A C Thursday 11:20 13:00 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !MPR10A1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPR20B1_7F_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY AND PRACTICUM 1B C Thursday 13:50 15:30 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !MPR20B1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPR20B2_7F_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY AND PRACTICUM 2B C Monday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !MPR20B2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MPR10A3_7F_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY AND PRACTICUM 3A C Wednesday 13:00 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B4 !MPR10A3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPR20B3_7F_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY AND PRACTICUM 3B C Wednesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !MPR20B3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MPIENA2_7F_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2A: ENGLISH C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !MPIENA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPIENB2_7F_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 2B: ENGLISH C Tuesday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !MPIENB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) MPIENA3_7F_1 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 3A: ENGLISH C Tuesday 13:00 14:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 106 !MPIENA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) MPIENB3_7F_2 TEACHING METHODOLOGY&PRACTICUM 3B ENGLISH C Thursday 11:20 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 102 !MPIENB3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TEASTA1_7F_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A C Thursday 13:00 14:40 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 101 !TEASTA1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TSD10A1_7F_1 TEACHING STUDIES 1A C Thursday 13:50 15:30 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !TSD10A1_7F_1_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TEASTB1_7F_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B C Thursday 13:50 15:30 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !TEASTB1_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TSD20B1_7F_2 TEACHING STUDIES 1B P Monday 10:30 12:10 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 !TSD20B1_7F_2_P_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_1 

51-DEP OF EDU LEADERSHIP & MAN (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TEASTA2_7F_1 TEACHING STUDIES 2A C Thursday 11:20 13:00 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !TEASTA2_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TEASTB2_7F_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !TEASTB2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TSD20B2_7F_2 TEACHING STUDIES 2B C Monday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !TSD20B2_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_2 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TEASTA3_7F_1 TEACHING STUDIES 3A C Monday 12:10 13:50 ROBERT SOBUKWE COM LAB B01 !TEASTA3_7F_1_C_K; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4)
TEASTB3_7F_2; 

TSD20B3_7F_2
TEACHING STUDIES 3B; TEACHING STUDIES 3B C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A1 !TEASTB3_7F_2_C_K; !TSD20B3_7F_2_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_3; #B5BITQ_7F_3 

51-DEP OF CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4)
TSTF0Y4_7F_0; 

TSTI0Y4_7F_0

TEACHING STUDIES FOUNDATION PHASE 4; TEACHING 

STUDIES INTERMEDIATE PHASE 4
C Thursday 11:20 13:50 FUNDA UJABULE LECTURE 100 !TSTF0Y4_7F_0_C_K; !TSTI0Y4_7F_0_C_K; #B5BFPQ_7F_4; #B5BITQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP02A2_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2A C Wednesday 13:00 13:50 ONLINE TEACHING !TDP02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP02A2_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2A C Thursday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 !TDP02A2_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP02A2_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !TDP02A2_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP02A2_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2A T Tuesday 13:50 14:40 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !TDP02A2_7F_1_T_L; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP02B2_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2B C Monday 12:10 13:00 ONLINE TEACHING !TDP02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP02B2_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2B C Thursday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !TDP02B2_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP02B2_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2B T Tuesday 14:40 15:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A4 !TDP02B2_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_2 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP02B2_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 2B T Friday 08:00 08:50 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 103 !TDP02B2_7F_2_T_L; #D34PEQ_7F_3 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP03A3_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3A C Monday 14:40 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING !TDP03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP03A3_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3A C Wednesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !TDP03A3_7F_1_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP03A3_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3A T Thursday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !TDP03A3_7F_1_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 1 : Cycle 1_2) TDP03A3_7F_1 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3A T Thursday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 !TDP03A3_7F_1_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP03B3_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3B C Wednesday 10:30 12:10 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B1 !TDP03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP03B3_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3B C Thursday 14:40 15:30 ONLINE TEACHING !TDP03B3_7F_2_C_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP03B3_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3B T Wednesday 14:40 15:30 ENOCH SONTONGA ROOM B5 !TDP03B3_7F_2_T_K; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 2 : Cycle 3_4) TDP03B3_7F_2 TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT PRACTICES 3B T Wednesday 14:40 15:30 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 101 !TDP03B3_7F_2_T_L; #D34P2Q_7F_3; #D34PEQ_7F_4 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION C Tuesday 14:40 16:20 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MADZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION C Friday 08:00 09:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_MADZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_C_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION C Monday 10:30 12:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 221 !WPP1YR1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 
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2026 SWC Lecturing Timetable

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION C Friday 09:40 11:20 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !WPP1YR1_ES_0_C_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION C Tuesday 08:00 09:40 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 207 MAE00_ZZZZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION C Wednesday 12:10 13:50 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 MAE00_ZZZZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_C_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION T Tuesday 16:20 17:10 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 217 A0000_MADZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION T Friday 09:40 10:30 T W KAMBULE ROOM A2 A0000_MADZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_T_K; #D34PEQ_ES_1-A 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION T Monday 16:20 17:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !WPP1YR1_ES_0_T_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION T Friday 11:20 12:10 T W KAMBULE ROOM A3 !WPP1YR1_ES_0_T_L; #D1SBME_ES_1; #D34SEQ_ES_1 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION T Monday 12:10 13:00 BRAM FISCHER ROOM 218 MAE00_ZZZZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_T_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 

34-DEP OF IND PSYCHOLOGY&PEOPLE M (Block 0 : Cycle 1_2_3_4) WPP1YR1_ES_0 WORKPLACE PREPARATION T Wednesday 13:50 14:40 T W KAMBULE ROOM A6 MAE00_ZZZZZ !WPP1YR1_ES_0_T_M; #D34PEQ_ES_1-B 


